
Women's Youth World Championships

Quarter Finals

2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK
Team A

A  CROATIA B  DENMARK

Match Number

82
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Slovakia 28/07/2016 20:45 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

10
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

5 / 5

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee / IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 BEREZKINA Tatiana (RUS) ALPAIDZE Viktoria (RUS)

 POLADENKO Viktor (RUS)  FADIGA Namama (CIV)

 OIE Sven Olav (NOR)

14 20 30

2 / 4

 Nepela

Spectators 
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BESEN Lucija

JAPUNDZA Tena

KARLOVCAN Korina

FRANUSIC Lea

MIKOLIC Katja

PLETIKOSIC Matea

KALCIC Antonela

SAFAR Iva

MRDEN Ivona

ECIMOVIC Magdalena

PAPAC Iva

JURLIN Gabrijela

DOBRIC Anna

HORVAT Magdalena

PAVLOVIC Lara

MRAZOVIC Katarina

 

6

2

 

1

3

6

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

1

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

1

1

 

 

 

2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2

4

5

6

7

9

10

14

15

16

18

19

22

23

28

BENDTSEN Andrea West

JOERGENSEN Kristina

HANSEN Lea

HAGESOE Helena Elver

NIELSEN Anne Sofie M. F

THOMSEN Cecilie Kollerup

OLSEN Nicoline Noergaard

SVARRE Caroline Lund

FRIIS Emma Cecilie Uhrskov

SOERENSEN Laerke Sofie

DAHL Ida Marie Moesgaard

LUNDGREEN Nikoline Skals

STOUGAARD Sarah Grunnet

JENSEN Laura Cecilie

MILLING Amalie
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JERKOVIC Ivan

BURGER Ante

TRAJKOVSKI Goran

HODIC Vesna

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ERIKSEN Heine Mogensen (H.Coach)

VAN GOGH Torben

NIELSEN Morten Vanggaard

SCHULTZ MOELLER Marie

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 220

DR

3 3

13:45 42:26 26:45 36:00

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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